August 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4 WCL

	
	
	
	
	
	Waratah Junior State Champs – Gosford and CCYC
	YLW
Waratah Junior State Champs


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Netball NSW
	
	NSW Department of EDU 10.00am – 2.00pm
	
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	

	12 WCL
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18 WCL

	Mums of the Mustangs at HVB 1pm
YLW

	
	
	Mustangs Women’s All Stars vs Oklahoma
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	YLW


	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	Karate Tournament

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	Karate tournament
	Futsal Tournament THACCSA
	
	
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Waratah League Finals

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Waratah League Finals
	
	
	
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	Golf Day – East Maitland Golf Club
	Presentation Night starts at 4pm

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	Hunter school sports knockout
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	Maitland RSL Netball Presentation day 10.00am-6.00pm

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	CCC Basketball
	
	
	REP Dev Training
12/14s at 5-6:30pm
16/18s at 6:30-8pm
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	Australian Sports commission 9.00am – 5.00pm all courts
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	Netball Australia Training Sessions
	Netball Australia
Training Sessions
	
	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Karate tournament

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	Futsal tournament 10.00am – 5.00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	Karate tournament Setup
	Karate tournament

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


December 2012
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Attitude Dance Company 1.00pm-5.00pm

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Oxygen Dance Company 10.00am – 4.00pm
	
	
	
	
	
	Oxygen Dance Company 11.00am – 8.30pm

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



